BUDGET PREVISIONNEL 2011-2012

PRODUITS

CHARGES

Cotisations (90)
Subventions

Recettes manifestations

Reprise sur report a nouveau

1100
200

200

50

Dépdbt logo INPI
Hébergement site web
Communication

Frais manifestations
Assurance

Frais de gestion

Frais de réception
Frais bancaires
Adhésions associations

200
200
600
200
90
80
90
30
60

Total

1 550,00

1 550,00




	2011-12 en forme

